statements of operations for the year ended December 31, 2004 give effect to the acquisitions as if they occurred on
January 1, 2004 and combine the respective statements of operations for the Company and the above entities for the
respective periods. These pro forma historical results do not reflect operational efficiencies and cost savings that may
be achieved with respect to the combined companies. Therefore, these pro forma historical results reflect operating
costs which are not indicative or predictive of future period results.
   The pro forma information is presented for illustrative purposes only and is not necessarily indicative of the
operating results or financial position that would have occurred if the merger had been consummated on the indicated
dates, nor is it necessarily indicative of future operating results. The pro forma adjustments are based on information
available at the time of this filing.

F-3

Edgar Filing: PERFICIENT INC - Form 424B3

25

PERFICIENT, INC.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

For the year ended December 31, 2004

Pro Forma
Perficient Genisys Meritage ZettaWorks Pro forma Income
(Historical) (Historical) (Historical) (Historical) Adjustments Statement

Revenue
Services $ 43,330,757 $ 2,656,359 $ 6,973,058 $ 16,618,760 $ � $ 69,578,934
Software 13,169,693 � � � � 13,169,693
Reimbursed
expenses 2,347,223 23,288 182,149 293,406 � 2,846,066

Total revenue 58,847,673 2,679,647 7,155,207 16,912,166 � 85,594,693
Cost of revenue
Project
personnel costs 26,072,516 1,784,907 4,553,303 11,144,677 � 43,555,403
Software costs 11,341,145 � � � � 11,341,145
Reimbursable
expenses 2,347,223 12,010 182,149 293,406 � 2,834,788
Other project
related costs 267,416 � � 1,543,441 � 1,810,857

Cost of revenue 40,028,300 1,796,917 4,735,452 12,981,524 � 59,542,193

Gross margin 18,819,373 882,730 2,419,755 3,930,642 � 26,052,500

Selling, general
and
administrative 11,067,792 636,939 2,411,626 4,203,919 � 18,320,276
Depreciation 512,076 10,336 103,551 83,258 � 709,221
Intangibles
amortization 696,420 � � � 738,542 Note 3 1,434,962

Income
(loss) from
operations 6,543,085 235,455 (95,422) (356,535) (738,542) 5,588,041

Interest income
(expense), net (134,714) 9,213 (49,823) (81,983) (55,177) Note 5 (312,484)
Change in fair
value in
redeemable
member units � � � 418,232 (418,232) Note 8 �
Other income
(expense) 32,586 924 (383) 4,000 � 37,127

Edgar Filing: PERFICIENT INC - Form 424B3

26

Income
(loss) before
income taxes 6,440,957 245,592 (145,628) (16,286) (1,211,951) 5,312,684

(Provision)
benefit for
income taxes (2,527,669) � � � 440,026 Note 6 (2,087,643)

Net income (loss) $ 3,913,288 $ 245,592 $ (145,628) $ (16,286) $ (771,925) $ 3,225,041

Accretion of
dividends on
preferred stock � � (589,257) � 589,257 Note 7 �

Net income
(loss) available to
common
stockholders $ 3,913,288 $ 245,592 $ (734,885) $ (16,286) $ (771,925) $ 3,225,041

Net income per
share:
Basic $ 0.22 $ 0.16

Diluted $ 0.19 $ 0.14

Shares used in
computing net
income per share:
Basic 17,648,575 425,327 540,901 1,147,413 452,604 Note 4 20,214,820

Diluted 20,680,507 425,327 540,901 1,147,413 537,071 Note 4 23,331,219

F-4

Edgar Filing: PERFICIENT INC - Form 424B3

27

PERFICIENT, INC.
NOTES TO PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

Basis of presentation